2/10/2026

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

mOfNums

5

~No WwWN w

[$2 N

O© o~NOOPM~WN

12
13
14
15

= o~NOO MW o] aa b~ wN

N

a b~ wN

Spot Action
Ponnrt
Sales Winners
$588.05 $325.00
$588.05 $325.00
$166.00 $0.00
$60.00 $0.00
$226.00 $0.00
$64.00 $43.00
$69.50 $130.00
$194.55 $111.00
$3.00 $0.00
$331.05 $284.00
$0.50 $0.00
$0.40 $0.00
$0.10 $0.00
$1.00 $0.00
$136.24 $11.00
$136.24 $11.00
$99.00 $63.60
$419.50 $270.70
$1,153.50 $601.50
$10.00 $3.00
$71.00 $26.95
$32.00 $579.00
$50.00 $36.00
$49.00 $76.25
$21.00 $12.80
$19.00 $8.40
$2.00 $0.00
$3.80 $4.00
$1,929.80 $1,682.20
$4.75 $5.80
$9.40 $0.42
$3.60 $0.48
$6.10 $0.83
$23.85 $7.53
$19.00 $7.30
$19.00 $7.30
$171.00 $207.50
$10.00 $2.30
$12.00 $5.00
$4.00 $2.00
$3.80 $0.40
$200.80 $217.20
$20.00 $0.00
$1.50 $0.00
$21.50 $0.00
$622.95 $440.80
$839.28 $700.71
$281.76 $126.85
$8.00 $0.00

PM

Hold
$263.05

$263.05
$166.00
$60.00

$226.00
$21.00
($60.50)
$83.55
$3.00

$47.05
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$125.24

$125.24
$35.40
$148.80
$552.00
$7.00
$44.05
($547.00)
$14.00
($27.25)
$8.20
$10.60
$2.00
($0.20)

$247.60
($1.05)
$8.98
$3.12
$5.27

$16.32
$11.70

$11.70
($36.50)
$7.70
$7.00
$2.00
$3.40

($16.40)
$20.00
$1.50

$21.50
$182.15
$138.57
$154.91
$8.00

ntOfSales
10.69

10.69
3.02
1.09

411
1.16
1.26
3.54
0.05

6.02
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.02
248

248
1.80
7.63
20.97
0.18
1.29
0.58
0.91
0.89
0.38
0.35
0.04
0.07

35.08
0.09
0.17
0.07
0.11

0.43
0.35

0.35
311
0.18
0.22
0.07
0.07

3.65
0.36
0.03

0.39
11.32
15.26
512
0.15

tedReturn

0.80

0.67
0.69

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.59
051
0.45
0.59

1.00

0.76
0.74
0.73
0.71
0.74

0.50
0.53

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.09

0.02
0.01

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02

0.02
0.07
0.20
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.06
0.09
0.03
0.00



SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

mOfNums

Sales Winners
$1,751.99 $1,268.36
$184.00 $56.00

$184.00 $56.00
$88.00 $38.50

$88.00 $38.50

$5,501.28 $3,897.09

Hold

$483.63
$128.00

$128.00
$49.50

$49.50

$1,604.19

ntOfSales

31.85
3.34

3.34
1.60

1.60

100.00

tedReturn

0.67

1.00

ightedAve

0.02

0.02

0.78



