

**Spot Action  
Report**

**PM**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$588.05	\$325.00	\$263.05	10.69	0.80	0.09
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$588.05</b>	<b>\$325.00</b>	<b>\$263.05</b>	<b>10.69</b>		
	BEST BET	2	\$166.00	\$0.00	\$166.00	3.02	0.67	0.02
	BEST BET	3	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	1.09	0.69	0.01
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$226.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$226.00</b>	<b>4.11</b>		
	BONUS BA	2	\$64.00	\$43.00	\$21.00	1.16	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	3	\$69.50	\$130.00	(\$60.50)	1.26	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	6	\$194.55	\$111.00	\$83.55	3.54	0.93	0.03
	BONUS BA	7	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.05	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$331.05</b>	<b>\$284.00</b>	<b>\$47.05</b>	<b>6.02</b>		
	KINGO	4	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.01	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$0.40	0.01	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$0.10	\$0.00	\$0.10	0.00	0.43	0.00
<b>KINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>0.02</b>		
	MBPENNY	8	\$136.24	\$11.00	\$125.24	2.48	1.00	0.02
<b>MBPENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$136.24</b>	<b>\$11.00</b>	<b>\$125.24</b>	<b>2.48</b>		
	MEAN GR	2	\$99.00	\$63.60	\$35.40	1.80	0.93	0.02
	MEAN GR	3	\$419.50	\$270.70	\$148.80	7.63	0.95	0.07
	MEAN GR	4	\$1,153.50	\$601.50	\$552.00	20.97	0.94	0.20
	MEAN GR	6	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	0.18	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	7	\$71.00	\$26.95	\$44.05	1.29	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	8	\$32.00	\$579.00	(\$547.00)	0.58	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	9	\$50.00	\$36.00	\$14.00	0.91	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	10	\$49.00	\$76.25	(\$27.25)	0.89	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	12	\$21.00	\$12.80	\$8.20	0.38	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	13	\$19.00	\$8.40	\$10.60	0.35	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	14	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.04	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	15	\$3.80	\$4.00	(\$0.20)	0.07	0.94	0.00
<b>MEAN GR</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,929.80</b>	<b>\$1,682.20</b>	<b>\$247.60</b>	<b>35.08</b>		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$4.75	\$5.80	(\$1.05)	0.09	0.59	0.00
	MONEYBAL	3	\$9.40	\$0.42	\$8.98	0.17	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$3.60	\$0.48	\$3.12	0.07	0.45	0.00
	MONEYBAL	5	\$6.10	\$0.83	\$5.27	0.11	0.59	0.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$23.85</b>	<b>\$7.53</b>	<b>\$16.32</b>	<b>0.43</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$7.30	\$11.70	0.35	1.00	0.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$7.30</b>	<b>\$11.70</b>	<b>0.35</b>		
	Regular	3	\$171.00	\$207.50	(\$36.50)	3.11	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$10.00	\$2.30	\$7.70	0.18	0.74	0.00
	Regular	6	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	0.22	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	0.07	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$3.80	\$0.40	\$3.40	0.07	0.74	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$200.80</b>	<b>\$217.20</b>	<b>(\$16.40)</b>	<b>3.65</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.36	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	0.03	0.53	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$21.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$21.50</b>	<b>0.39</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$622.95	\$440.80	\$182.15	11.32	0.53	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$839.28	\$700.71	\$138.57	15.26	0.58	0.09
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$281.76	\$126.85	\$154.91	5.12	0.56	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.15	0.50	0.00

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
SPOTSPEC	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,751.99</b>	<b>\$1,268.36</b>	<b>\$483.63</b>	<b>31.85</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$184.00	\$56.00	\$128.00	3.34	0.67	0.02
SUPERSP	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$184.00</b>	<b>\$56.00</b>	<b>\$128.00</b>	<b>3.34</b>		
	VERTABOX	8	\$88.00	\$38.50	\$49.50	1.60	1.00	0.02
VERTABOX	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$88.00</b>	<b>\$38.50</b>	<b>\$49.50</b>	<b>1.60</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals</u></b>			<b>\$5,501.28</b>	<b>\$3,897.09</b>	<b>\$1,604.19</b>	100.00		0.78